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Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | Con [Lab | “® [con|Lab | “'P | Male |Female |18-24|25-39|40-59| 60+ [ ABC1 [C2DE|London | et Of (Midlands Iy o i Iscotiand
Dem Dem South | /Wales
Weighted Sample| 1374 434 | 378 | 290 | 668 706 166 | 350 | 470 | 387 | 783 | 591 176 447 294 338 120
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Two teaching unions, the National Union of Teachers
and the Association of Teachers and Lecturers, have
announced plans to strike over pension changes, job
cuts and a pay freeze. These teachers may also be
joined by members of the PCS Union which could lead
to up to 750,000 public sector workers striking on the
same dav.
To what extent do you support or oppose these strikes?
Strongly support 19 3 40 13 6 35 22 21 17 15 17 23 17 18 20 16 16 19 25 16
Tend to support 20 9 30 25 8 29 27 19 21 16 21 23 17 21 18 23 18 18 22 23
TOTAL SUPPORT 39 12 70 38 14 64 49 40 38 31 38 46 34 39 38 39 34 37 47 39
Neither support nor oppose 15 9 11 19 12 14 14 13 16 17 18 13 12 13 17 14 15 11 16 18
Tend to oppose 17 21 10 21|20 11 18 13 20 14 15 16 19 18 15 15 16 18 15 23
Strongly oppose 25 56 7 17 | 50 8 16 30 19 26 19 22 33 28 21 27 31 24 20 14
TOTAL OPPOSE 42 77 17 38 70 19 34 43 39 40 34 38 52 46 36 42 47 42 35 37
Don't know 6 2 2 5 4 3 4 3 8 12 10 2 3 3 9 6 5 10 2 6
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